

ITEM NO.28

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 5301/2012

PRINTERS GUILD ASSN.OF PRINTERS & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5302/2012

(With

Date : 30/04/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mrs V. D. Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel to file Statement of Case within two weeks in
C. A. NO . 5301/2012

Registry to submit proper report about the service of
respondents in C.A. No. 5302/2012.

List again on 4.8.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar